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es



Choose color pallet 

+ outfits

Photoshoot
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Content 
Creation: 02

Order props for photos

Scout locations for next

week’s photoshoot
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Check & Respond 

to Emails 

Administrative:

Delete Junk Mail 

Organize Inbox + 

Folders if needed

Review & 

Sign Contracts

Send Invoices

Catalog receipts 

01
Brand CollaborationsEmail
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Pitch New Brands 

In-house Expenses 

Review last weeks’ expenses
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Social Media: 03
Reply to any new comments

TiktokFacebook

Prompt a discussion 

with post

Comment on other bloggers

pages (within your niche)

Review trends 

+ trending sounds

Save audio sounds 

for later use

Batch record 3-5 videos

Bloglovin

Like Others’ Post

Post your Newest Blog Post

Pinterest

Schedule next weeks’ Pins 

in Tailwind

Pin minimum of 15 

new original pins

Repin minimum of 5 old postSave Favorite Post

Organize Folders
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Social Media: 

Review all post of the week,

for the most popular 

Instagram

Duplicate content of last

weeks most popular post

Review analytics for 

growth metrics

Review Reels trends +

trending sounds

Engage for 2 hrs (with your

current community)

Engage for 2 hours (with

your blogger peers)
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Blog: 05
Respond to comments

NewsletterPosts

Research 2 weeks 

worth of topics

Write + Schedule blog

post(s) for next week

Schedule next 

week’s newsletter

Check Newsletter provider

for unopened newsletters

Review + update (add more

SEO keywords) old post 

https://tiffanyturnermoon.com/


W W W . T I F F A N Y T U R N E R M O O N . C O M P A G E  6

01:

05:

09:

03:

07:

11:

02:

06:

10:

04:

08:

To Do List: Notes:

01:

05:

03:

02:

04:

Misc:
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Daily Water Tracker

7:00a

12:00p

8:00a

1:00p

9:00a

2:00p

5:00p

10:00a

3:00p

6:00p

11:00a

4:00p

7:00p

8:00p

TODAY'S TO-DO LIST 

I AM

today's

affirmations
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